The Archery GB National Tour Finals

Archery GB (AGBNTF18)

Lilleshall NSCC (GBR), From 09-15-2018 to 09-16-2018

15 Sep 2018, Saturday
09:00
09:30
09:31

10:29-11:09 00:40

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:14-11:54 00:40
11:15

11:30

11:44-12:24 00:40
11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15

14:30
14:45

15:00
15:15

15:30
15:45

16:00
16:15

Schedule

Astroturf Open
Practice Allowed

CJW/CJM Targets on astroturf for quater and semi final rounds

Compound Women Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals: CJW (Astroturf)

Quarter Finals: Compound Women (The Orangery)
HOLMES Jacquie (697) - (1355) ANNISON Layla

Quarter Finals: Compound Women (The Orangery)
MASON Lucy (1246) - (423) O'SULLIVAN Lucy

Quarter Finals: Compound Women (The Orangery)
GRINHAM Jodie (2575) - (831) CARPENTER lzzy

Quarter Finals: CIM (Astroturf)

Quarter Finals: Compound Women (The Orangery)
PRIEELS Sarah (1311) - (1261) ROBB Kirsty
Compound Men Quarter Finals

Quarter Finals: Compound Men (The Orangery)
CARPENTER Adam (831) - (731) RAVENSCROFT Adam

Semi Finals: CJW, CJM (Astroturf)

Quarter Finals: Compound Men (The Orangery)
BRIDGEWATER Neil (1390) - (1731) TAYLOR Stuart

Quarter Finals: Compound Men (The Orangery)
WHITE Chris (731) - (1624) BUSBY Duncan

Quarter Finals: Compound Men (The Orangery)
MASON James (1017) - (119) WONG Matthew
Compound Key Event Finals

Bronze: Compound Junior Women (The Orangery)
Final: Compound Junior Women (The Orangery)
Bronze: Compound Junior Men (The Orangery)

Final: Compound Junior Men (The Orangery)

Compound Women Semi Finals
Semi Finals: Compound Women (The Orangery)
Semi Finals: Compound Women (The Orangery)

Compound Men Semi Finals
Semi Finals: Compound Men (The Orangery)
Semi Finals: Compound Men (The Orangery)

Compound Women Finals
Bronze: Compound Women (The Orangery)

Final: Compound Women (The Orangery)

Compound Men Finals
Bronze: Compound Men (The Orangery)
Final: Compound Men (The Orangery)

1/2

Scheduler - 20180910.104907 UTC



The Archery GB National Tour Finals

Archery GB (AGBNTF18)

Lilleshall NSCC (GBR), From 09-15-2018 to 09-16-2018

16 Sep 2018, Sunday
09:00
09:30
09:31

10:10

10:29-11:09 00:40

10:30

10:42

10:54

11:05-11:45 00:40
11:06

11:18

11:30

11:41-12:21 00:40
11:42

11:54

12:30
12:42
12:54
13:06

13:45
13:57

14:10
14:22

14:36
14:48

15:00
15:12

Astroturf Open

Practice Allowed

RCWI/RCM Targets on astroturf for quater and semi final rounds

Recurve Junior Key Event Finals

Final: Recurve Junior (The Orangery)

Recurve Women Quater Finals
Quarter Finals: RCW (Astroturf)

Quarter Finals: Recurve Women (The Orangery)

FOLKARD Naomi (729) - (763) TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia

Quarter Finals: Recurve Women (The Orangery)
BETTLES Sarah (1246) - (262) LARKINS Yulia

Quarter Finals: Recurve Women (The Orangery)
PIPER Eleanor (246) - (907) DUNNINGHAN Kate

Quarter Finals: RCM (Astroturf)

Quarter Finals: Recurve Women (The Orangery)
PITMAN Bryony (214) - (1005) WELSH Ruth
Recurve Men Quater Finals

Quarter Finals: Recurve Men (The Orangery)

DONALDSON Morgan (907) - (2201) HUSTON Patrick

Quarter Finals: Recurve Men (The Orangery)
JUDD Michael (458) - (2595) BARBER Tom

Semi Finals: RCW, RCM (Astroturf)

Quarter Finals: Recurve Men (The Orangery)
PHILLIPS David (79) - (908) WISE Alex

Quarter Finals: Recurve Men (The Orangery)
HALL Tom (717) - (57) PINDER Ryan

Recurve Cadet Key Event Finals

Bronze: Recurve Cadet Women (The Orangery)
Final: Recurve Cadet Women (The Orangery)
Bronze: Recurve Cadet Men (The Orangery)
Final: Recurve Cadet Men (The Orangery)

Recurve Women Semi Finals
Semi Finals: Recurve Women (The Orangery)
Semi Finals: Recurve Women (The Orangery)

Recurve Men Semi Finals
Semi Finals: Recurve Men (The Orangery)

Semi Finals: Recurve Men (The Orangery)

Recurve Women Finals
Bronze: Recurve Women (The Orangery)

Final: Recurve Women (The Orangery)

Recurve Men Finals
Bronze: Recurve Men (The Orangery)

Final: Recurve Men (The Orangery)

212

Scheduler - 20180910.104907 UTC


http://www.tcpdf.org

