## The Archery GB National Tour Finals

Archery GB (AGBNTF18) Lilleshall NSCC (GBR), From 09-15-2018 to 09-16-2018



## **Schedule**

15 Sep	2018, Saturday		
	09:00		Astroturf Open
	09:30		Practice Allowed
	09:31		CJW/CJM Targets on astroturf for quater and semi final rounds
			Compound Women Quarter Finals
	10:29-11:09	00:40	Quarter Finals: CJW (Astroturf)
	10:30		Quarter Finals: Compound Women (The Orangery) HOLMES Jacquie (697) - (1355) ANNISON Layla
	10:45		Quarter Finals: Compound Women (The Orangery) MASON Lucy (1246) - (423) O'SULLIVAN Lucy
	11:00		Quarter Finals: Compound Women (The Orangery) GRINHAM Jodie (2575) - (831) CARPENTER Izzy
	11:14-11:54	00:40	Quarter Finals: CJM (Astroturf)
	11:15		Quarter Finals: Compound Women (The Orangery) PRIEELS Sarah (1311) - (1261) ROBB Kirsty
			Compound Men Quarter Finals
	11:30		Quarter Finals: Compound Men (The Orangery) CARPENTER Adam (831) - (731) RAVENSCROFT Adam
	11:44-12:24	00:40	Semi Finals: CJW, CJM (Astroturf)
	11:45		Quarter Finals: Compound Men (The Orangery) BRIDGEWATER Neil (1390) - (1731) TAYLOR Stuart
	12:00		Quarter Finals: Compound Men (The Orangery) WHITE Chris (731) - (1624) BUSBY Duncan
	12:15		Quarter Finals: Compound Men (The Orangery) MASON James (1017) - (119) WONG Matthew
			Compound Key Event Finals
	12:30		Bronze: Compound Junior Women (The Orangery)
	12:45		Final: Compound Junior Women (The Orangery)
	13:00		Bronze: Compound Junior Men (The Orangery)
	13:15		Final: Compound Junior Men (The Orangery)
			Compound Women Semi Finals
	14:30		Semi Finals: Compound Women (The Orangery)
	14:45		Semi Finals: Compound Women (The Orangery)
			Compound Men Semi Finals
	15:00		Semi Finals: Compound Men (The Orangery)
	15:15		Semi Finals: Compound Men (The Orangery)
			Compound Women Finals
	15:30		Bronze: Compound Women (The Orangery)
	15:45		Final: Compound Women (The Orangery)
			Compound Men Finals
	16:00		Bronze: Compound Men (The Orangery)
	16:15		Final: Compound Men (The Orangery)

## **The Archery GB National Tour Finals**

Archery GB (AGBNTF18)





## 16 Sep 2018, Sunday

þ	2016, Sunday		
	09:00		Astroturf Open
	09:30		Practice Allowed
	09:31		RCW/RCM Targets on astroturf for quater and semi final rounds
			Recurve Junior Key Event Finals
	10:10		Final: Recurve Junior (The Orangery)
			Recurve Women Quater Finals
	10:29-11:09	00:40	Quarter Finals: RCW (Astroturf)
	10:30		Quarter Finals: Recurve Women (The Orangery) FOLKARD Naomi (729) - (763) TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia
	10:42		Quarter Finals: Recurve Women (The Orangery) BETTLES Sarah (1246) - (262) LARKINS Yulia
	10:54		Quarter Finals: Recurve Women (The Orangery) PIPER Eleanor (246) - (907) DUNNINGHAN Kate
	11:05-11:45	00:40	Quarter Finals: RCM (Astroturf)
	11:06		Quarter Finals: Recurve Women (The Orangery) PITMAN Bryony (214) - (1005) WELSH Ruth
			Recurve Men Quater Finals
	11:18		Quarter Finals: Recurve Men (The Orangery) DONALDSON Morgan (907) - (2201) HUSTON Patrick
	11:30		Quarter Finals: Recurve Men (The Orangery) JUDD Michael (458) - (2595) BARBER Tom
	11:41-12:21	00:40	Semi Finals: RCW, RCM (Astroturf)
	11:42		Quarter Finals: Recurve Men (The Orangery) PHILLIPS David (79) - (908) WISE Alex
	11:54		Quarter Finals: Recurve Men (The Orangery) HALL Tom (717) - (57) PINDER Ryan
			Recurve Cadet Key Event Finals
	12:30		Bronze: Recurve Cadet Women (The Orangery)
	12:42		Final: Recurve Cadet Women (The Orangery)
	12:54		Bronze: Recurve Cadet Men (The Orangery)
	13:06		Final: Recurve Cadet Men (The Orangery)
			Recurve Women Semi Finals
	13:45		Semi Finals: Recurve Women (The Orangery)
	13:57		Semi Finals: Recurve Women (The Orangery)
			Recurve Men Semi Finals
	14:10		Semi Finals: Recurve Men (The Orangery)
	14:22		Semi Finals: Recurve Men (The Orangery)
			Recurve Women Finals
	14:36		Bronze: Recurve Women (The Orangery)
	14:48		Final: Recurve Women (The Orangery)
			Recurve Men Finals
	15:00		Bronze: Recurve Men (The Orangery)
	15:12		Final: Recurve Men (The Orangery)